2013 TRAVEL FORUM
“REGISTRATION”
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Registration is required.  Confirmation of your registration will be sent by email.  There is no fee for the Travel Forum.

Please Complete and Submit Your Registration By September 6, 2013 to:

Attn:
Carol Standley, PCA

DAS Procurement Services

Fax (503) 373-1626   or   Email carol.s.standley@state.or.us
Please “Print or Type” Attendee Information.

    First Name
Last Name

Agency

Email Address

1.  
2.  
3.  
4.  
************************************************************************************

* PRESENTERS include representatives from Azumano Travel, Enterprise/National Vehicle Rental, Southwest Airlines, US Bank and State representatives from DAS Procurement Services and DAS Statewide Accounting & Reporting Services.
*DATE:
Tuesday, September 24, 2013
*TIME:
9:30 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.

*PLACE:
Employment Department Auditorium



875 Union Street NE



Salem, OR 97301
There is metered parking on the street and a daily park and pay “Yellow Lot” on Marion street between Summer / Winter streets.
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